
TABLE DIMENSIONS

7' SIDE 353/8

 END 363/4

8' SIDE 403/8

 END 413/4

81/2' SIDE 423/8

 END 433/4

9' SIDE 463/8

 END 473/4

Approximate outside table dimensions (in inches)

NOTE: add cue stick length x 2 (e.g. 52” or 58”) to play area to 
determine room size needed for play.

PLAY AREA

 WIDTH  LENGTH

 35  X  70

 39 X 78

 44 X 88

 46 X 92

 50 X 100

 56 X 112

 68 X 124

6’

7’

8’

81/2’

9’

10’

12’

STANDARD RAIL

 WIDTH  LENGTH

 44.5  X  79.5

 48.5 X 87.5

 53.5 X 97.5

 55.5 X 101.5

 59.5 X 109.5

 65.5 X 121.5

 77.5 X 133.5

CAVALIER RAIL

 WIDTH  LENGTH

 46 X 81

 50 X 89

 55 X 99

 57 X 103

 61 X 111

 67 X 123

 79 X 135 

MODERN RAIL

 WIDTH LENGTH

 47.5 X 82.5

 51.5 X 90.5

 56.5 X 100.5

 58.5 X 104.5

 62.5 X 112.5

 68.5 X 124.5

 80.5 X 136.5

FLOOR TO PLAYING SURFACE  = 30 INCHES

FLOOR TO TOP OF RAIL  = 31 ½ INCHES

END RAIL WITH NAME PLATE

END RAIL WITH NO NAME PLATE

RIGHT SIDE RAIL

LEFT SIDE RAIL

2

1

3

4

outside dimension

ou
tsid

e d
im

en
sion

21

34

play area dimensions
(cushion to cushion)
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APPROXIMATE TABLE HEIGHT

RAIL DIMS


